Summit Lakes XC Girls Silver
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 11, 2019

Girls
Silver
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SLMS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 8:44.6
1 366 MAYAKELLER 1 1 8:37.5 8:37.5 0:00.0
2 331 BAILEY AMEZCUA 3 4 8:42.4 17:20.0 0:04.8
3 403 MAISY WOODMAN 4 8 8:44.5 26:04.6 0:07.0
4 385 CAMRYN PAYTON 5 13 8:46.1 34:50.7 0:08.6
5 389 ADDY ROZYCKI 7 20 8:52.4 43:43.2 0:14.8
6 355 JILLIAN FOSTER (8) (28) 8:54.4 52:37.6 0:16.9
7 391 SOFIA SHELTON (10) (38) 8:58.4  1:01:36.1 0:20.9
Team - PLMS Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 9:02.5
1 226 JANET GARCIGA 2 2 8:37.6 8:37.6 0:00.0
2 224 NORA CONARD 9 11 8:55.7 17:33.4 0:18.1
3 221 ZOEY CHAMBERS 14 25 9:09.8 26:43.3 0:32.2
4 230 HELEN HARBIT 16 41 9:13.4 35:56.7 0:35.7
5 269 NORA WAREHAM 17 58 9:15.7 45:12.5 0:38.0
6 264 JAYDEN SUMLER (23) (81) 9:43.6 54:56.1 1:05.9
7 267 LILLY ULLERY (24) (105) 9:44.2  1:04:40.4 1:06.5
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 9:12.8
1 89 BRENLEY WEBB 11 11 8:59.6 8:59.6 0:00.0
2 69 MEREDITH MYERS 12 23 9:05.5 18:05.1 0:05.8
3 59 MEADOW LEPERT 15 38 9:10.4 27:15.6 0:10.7
4 94 SAVANNAH WILLIAMS 19 57 9:18.7 36:34.3 0:19.0
5 72 BAILEY PASSANISI 22 79 9:30.0 46:04.4 0:30.4
6 44 SOPHIA HOPFINGER (29) (108) 10:01.6 56:06.0 1:01.9
Team - MRMS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):120 Average Time: 9:42.9
1 194 GRETCHEN FREEMAN 6 6 8:50.1 8:50.1 0:00.0
2 202 NORAH OYLER 21 27 9:20.2 18:10.3 0:30.0
3 197 SADIE HOLDCROFT 25 52 9:45.1 27:55.5 0:54.9
4 199 MADELINE JONES 30 82 10:02.9 37:58.4 1:12.7
5 203 KHYLEIRINARD 38 120 10:36.0 48:34.5 1:45.8
6 192 ELENABUTLER (42) (162) 10:55.2 59:29.8 2:05.0
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Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - DWMS
Team Score (places):131
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TRINITY WRIGHT
DANIELA VASQUEZ
RHAMAYA NUNN
ISABELLA HAYDEN
MADDIE KOCHMAN
KAYLEB GARRETT

Team - RPEMS
Team Score (places):160
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PHAEDRA HICKMAN
MALEIAH PIPPINS
PEYTON JOHNSON
JANA BRUCE
DULCE DUNHAM
HAYDEN WILLIAMS
ASHLYN ARNETT

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):182
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ELIZABETH DEMERS
ELLA OLBERDING
JOCELYN LINCOLN
BRAYLON STEGALL
ABIGAIL BEYELER

Team - RPSM
Team Score (places):231
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KIONA BRADSHAW
SARAH JENSON
AYLA JONES
MARYN CLAUSING
SLOAN MYERS
HAYDEN ASHBY
AVA COOK

Team - BHMS
Team Score (places):238
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Summit Lakes XC Girls Silver

Final Team Results

Girls

Silver

Class - A School

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:49.5

Time
Back

13 9:08.6 9:08.6 0:00.0
33 9:18.7 18:27.3 0:10.1
64 10:03.4 28:30.8 0:54.8
97 10:18.2 38:49.1 1:09.6
131 10:18.3 49:07.4 1:09.7
(166) 10:21.9 59:29.4 1:13.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:12.7

18 9:16.1 9:16.1 0:00.0
44 9:51.0 19:07.1 0:34.9
72 9:59.0 29:06.2 0:42.9
115 10:57.1 40:03.4 1:41.0
160 11:00.2 51:03.6 1:44.1
(207) 11:03.5  1:02:07.1 1:47.4

(255) 11:08.6  1:13:15.8 1:52.5

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 10:28.5

27 9:55.5 9:55.5 0:00.0
59 10:04.7 20:00.2 0:09.2
95 10:29.4 30:29.7 0:33.9
132 10:35.0 41:04.7 0:39.4
182 11:17.8 52:22.5 1:22.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 11:06.0

40 10:45.0 10:45.0 0:00.0
84 10:59.6 21:44.7 0:14.5
130 11:03.0 32:47.8 0:17.9
179 11:13.3 44:01.1 0:28.2
231 11:29.0 55:30.1 0:43.9
(286) 12:14.6  1:.07:44.8 1:29.6
(343) 12:33.9  1:20:18.7 1:48.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:20.7
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Summit Lakes XC Girls Silver

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Silver
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - BHMS Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 11:20.7
1 100 AVERY GAMMILL 39 39 10:44.3 10:44.3 0:00.0
2 107 PEYTON KING 41 80 10:54.7 21:39.0 0:10.3
3 111 |ISABEL SMITH 51 131 11:26.0 33:05.1 0:41.6
4 101 VICTORIA GERARD 53 184 11:47.4 44:52.6 1:03.1
5 103 ESTELLE HOOD 54 238 11:50.9 56:43.5 1:06.6
6 104 AMARIAH HORTON (56) (294) 12:22.5  1:09:06.1 1:38.1
7 102 JOURNEE HAWKINS (58) (352) 12:38.0 1:21:44.1 1:53.6
Team - PKMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 209 BROOKE HORSTMAN Less Than 5 10:23.2 10:23.2 0:00.0
2 207 DANIELA BURTON Less Than 5 12:29.1 22:52.3 2:05.8
Team - Raytown Middle Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 282 ELSA HENRY Less Than 5 8:22.0 8:22.0 0:00.0
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